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DOG AGILITY

USDOAA

Sunday, December 4, 2022
Steeplechase Finals

10 inch Judge:

Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
10005 M ey A. Abbott 34.04
10017 Maverick G J. Gerhard 39. 57
10010 Joy A. Mescher 40. 91
10015 Snooker L. Koenigs 45. 42
10001 Anber J. Stockton 48. 10
10012 Tof f ee L. Rudy 42. 75

12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
12006 Tenpest D. Yost 33.99
12009 Jefe L. Buckner 35. 90
12036 Fi ona Y. Nishinura 39.53
12035 Rui M Wakabayashi 42.78
12007 St or ny K. @Gl usha 49. 02
12023 Toast L. WIk 44,11

14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
14011 Fl'y K. Ki kuyana 32.79
14003 Rush D. Yares 34.10
14038 Lyl a H. Venkat 35. 67
14004 Marti M Dougherty 37.06
14010 Finn S K. Si ebeck 41. 40
14037 Ani M Naito 37. 46
14029 Ryl ee T. Machl an 32. 27

16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
16094 Bl u M Dougherty 31.03
16067 Bowi e B J. Burrows 32.34
16002 Prize K. Mour eaux 34. 34
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20 inch
Pl ace

22 inch
Pl ace

24 inch
Pl ace

16060
16036
16078
16089
16032
16031
16081

Judge:
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20024
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Courtney Keys
Handl er

Call Nane
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Call Nane
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Zi ggy Marl ey
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24013
24014
24008
24016
24015

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

8 inch (P)

Judge:

Cat herin
Aegon
Justice
Juno
Buzz

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

08001
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08016
08023
08005
08018

12 inch (P)

Judge:

Di gger
Pari s
Dazzl e Ku
Dazzl e Ke
Focus

G am
Kyl e

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

12018
12021
12039
12041
12038
12010
12008
12026

14 inch (P)

Judge:

Samm
Nagi
Port er
Col t
Tawni e
Topper
Deacon
Br avo

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14025

Lizzy H

Kobayash
Massot h
El son

Pi nt ar
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Par ker
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41. 49
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49. 33
49. 31
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
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Legi on
Blitz A
G acey
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Hansen Al ers
Kopka
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Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name

Art3ms BIS
Jiffy
Brilliant
Hol |'y

Story

Savvy

Nash

Jelly Bel..
Naj u

Handl er

Pryse
Pet er son
Ragan
McCausl and
Robert son
Thomason
Lenox
Laria
VWatts
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Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name

#W nni ng
Jake P
Ted

Ri kk
Stig

Tri bute

Handl er

Hanson
Pi nt ar
Rohde
Hill

Gsting
Pl at h
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Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot al

3
1
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
0
0

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Combi ned Dogs FEO

Tot al

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:
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